CS-PT470—投入式液位变送器
XI’AN CHINASTAR M&C LIMITED
TEL: +86-29-88325620 FAX: +86-29-8823776
1 / 6
Application
CS-PT470 submersible level transmitter is a
high-accuracy, compact structure, long terms

CS-PT470
Type
- Universal type Code Measurement Range
E Atex type 001Y 0-1m
L Lightning
protection type
002Y 0-2m
WH Filter nose type 003Y 0-3m
2 Non-fouling
type
006Y 0-6m
FD Freeze proof
type
010Y 0-10m
050Y 0-50m
100Y 0-100m
200Y 0-200m
350Y 0-350m
Code Accuracy
2 ±0.25%F.S
5 ±0.5%F.S
Code Output Signal
A 4～20mA
V 0.5～4.5VDC
T 0～10VDC
Code Power supply
02 5VDC
13 12～30VDC
Code Seal material
N NBR
H HNBR
C CR
F FKM
W Welded structure
Code Cable material
PE PE
PU PUR
F4 FEP
Code Cable
Length01 1m
02 2m
04 4m
05 5m
XX
CS-PT470 L 003Y 2 A 13 F F4 05
Type Selection Guide
CS-PT470—投入式液位变送器
XI’AN CHINASTAR M&C LIMITED
TEL: +86-29-88325620 FAX: +86-29-8823776
4 / 6
Line color
Line define
Two line Three line
Red Supply power (U+) Supply power (U+)
Green / Blue Current output (IO) Voltage output (VO)
Black GND
Yellow Shield (PE) Shield (PE)
CS-PT470/L/E CS-PT470WH CS-PT470-2 CS-PT470FD
Structure and
Dimension (mm)
Electrical
Connection
CS-PT470—投入式液位变送器
XI’AN CHINASTAR M&C LIMITED
TEL: +86-29-88325620 FAX: +86-29-8823776
5 / 6
Notes
Installation
1. Only use the pressure sensor to test the medium without